!
"Q SPCA

SERVING ERIE COUNTY

Tiaa757368 || Wt Seneen Y 228
Animal trainers recommended by the SPCA’s Behavior and Training Department

All Dawgs Academy — CPDT-KA
363 Delaware Street Tonawanda, NY 14150
(716) 743-0988 | alldawgsacademy@gmail.com

Canine and Company
5950 Transit Road, Depew, NY 14043
(716) 681-0063 | Canineandco@gmail.com

Dog Days of Buffalo
632 Amherst Street, Buffalo, NY 14207 (716) 886-3647

DogSentials
Rita Ippolito B.S., CPDT-KA
Specializes in puppy socialization, reactivity and manners training
(716) 560-5749 | ritaippolito@icloud.com

Evolution dog Training
Kimberly Combs — CPDT-KA
Specializes in reactivity with other dogs and separation anxiety.
(716) 940-8594 | Evolutiondogtraining@yahoo.com

The Family Companion
Marcia Rafter Ritchie, LVT, CPDT, VTS-Behavior
Specializes behavior modification — Separation anxiety and resource guarding
(716) 592-0802 | thefamilycompanion@me.com

Happytails Dog Training
Sophie Moyer - CPDT-KA
(716) 406-2373 | Happytails@aol.com

A Joyful Dog
Specializes in general dog training
1599 Kenmore Avenue, Kenmore, NY 14217
(716) 876-3647 | Ajoyfuldog@gmail.com

Jessica Fritschi LVT, CDBC, CPDT-KA
The Noble Beast Dog Training, LLC
Specializes in behavior modification for dogs and cats.
noblebeasttraining@gmail.com | noblebeasttraining.com



K9 Kids Club Daycare
Offers daycare and socialization playgroups.
450 Niagara Falls Boulevard, Tonawanda, NY 14223 (716) 939-2756

Sheryl Townsend - CPDT-KA
Specializes in dog/dog issues and aggression.
(716) 867-6504 | Sher_townsend@yahoo.com

Paula Kelman - CPDT-KA
Specializes in training and socializing dogs that come from puppy mill situations.
(716) 832-5773 Primary | (716) 474-5194 Secondary | Valiantannie@aol.com

Miranda K. Workman - MD, CPDT-KSA, CBCC-KA
Specializes in cat and dog training and behavior
PO Box 1228, Amherst, NY 14226
(716) 465-5877 | mkw@mirandakworkman.com

Pet Works
Lynn Reece Broderick - CPDT-KA
Specializes in reactivity, dog/dog and dog/cat issues and agility training.
P.O. Box 1132 Williamsville, NY 14231 (716) 810-3647

Positive Pet Training Canine Sports Complex
Specializes in fearful behavior, reactivity, and dog sport training (agility)
356 Hertel Avenue, Buffalo, NY 14207 (716) 868-9376

Sit N' Stay Pet Services
Kim Sauer - CPDT-KSA
Specializes in working with dogs with families who have children or babies
P.O. Box 844 Hamburg, NY 14075
(716) 822-3287 | Office@sitnstaypetservices.com

Calling All Dogs LLC
Tori Ganino - CDBC, CPDT-KA
Specializes in behavior modification & training
(585) 455-5387 | Trainer@CallingAllDogsNY.com

Wonder Dog Training Services
Laurie Reagan CPDT-KA
Specializes in cat and dog training and behavior
(716) 812-0916 | LDReagan7@yahoo.com

Please note, trainers’ abilities vary depending on specialization.
For more information, please contact Behavior and Training Department’s supervisor Matt Cicatello, 716-875-7360, ext. 241.



